PETITIONS FOR REARGUMENT PENDING AS OF MARCH 27, 2015

DOCKET NO.

CAPTION

OPINION
FILED

1048 WDA 2012
2391 EDA 2011
1682 WDA 2012
2832 EDA 2011
1292 MDA 2013
1579 WDA 2013
1831 WDA 2012
192 MDA 2013
1795 EDA 2008
80 EDA 2013
1497 MDA 2013
1459 WDA 2013
1191 EDA 2013
130 WDA 2014
52 EDA 2013
350 MDA 2014
126 MDA 2013
2036 EDA 2013
1797 EDA 2013
1831 EDA 2013
2333 EDA 2013
1723 WDA 2013
1113 MDA 2013
1703 WDA 2013
1839 MDA 2013
277 MDA 2014
727 EDA 2013
1170 WDA 2013

Wolfe v. Ross

Lomas v. Kravitz

In Re: Pet. Change of Name A.W.H.
Com. v. Jordan

Com. v. Tyson

Com. v. Mamdouh

Com. v. Cox

Moranko v. Downs Racing
Com. v. McNeil

MacPherson v. Magee Memorial
Com. v. Gaines

Com. v. Burton
Com. v. Caldwell
Com. v. Brookins
Com. v. Reese
Com. v. Velez

Com. v. Kimmel

Burlington Coat Factory v. Grace Const.

Truax v. Roulhac
Com. v. Johnson
Com. v. Boyd

Com. v. Taylor

In Re: Payne

Huss v. Weaver
Com. v. Brown
Com. v. Spangler
Fisher v. A.O. Smith
Com. v. Carbone

12/24/2013
03/06/2014
03/21/2014
03/28/2014
04/21/2014
04/23/2014
05/07/2014
06/24/2014
06/30/2014
07/10/2014
07/14/2014
07/15/2014
07/21/2014
07/28/2014
08/06/2014
08/19/2014
08/29/2014
09/15/2014
09/24/2014
09/26/2015
09/26/2014
09/26/2014
10/03/2014
10/21/2014
10/29/2014
12/02/2014
12/09/2014
12/16/2014

Granted 03/03/2014
Granted 05/14/2014
Granted 05/19/2014
Granted 06/05/2014
Granted 07/03/2014

Panel Reconsideration Granted 06/17/2014

Granted 07/08/2014
Granted 08/29/2014
Granted 09/05/2014
Granted 09/22/2014
Granted 09/22/2014
Granted 09/08/2014
Granted 10/02/2014
Denied 03/20/2015

Granted 10/03/2014
Granted 10/27/2014
Granted 11/10/2014
Granted 11/21/2014
Granted 12/04/2014

Granted 12/08/2014
Granted 11/24/2014
Granted 12/16/2014
Granted 12/12/2014

Panel Reconsideration Granted 01/22/2015

Granted 02/20/2015




2839 EDA 2013
912 MDA 2014
379 WDA 2014
412 EDA 2014
2355 EDA 2013
2264 MDA 2013
1430 EDA 2014
66 EDA 2014
448 MDA 2014
705 WDA 2014
730 MDA 2014
1528 WDA 2013
1978 EDA 2013
1411 EDA 2014
2296 EDA 2014
535 WDA 2014
370 EDA 2014
857 MDA 2013
1765 MDA 2013
2246 EDA 2013
932 EDA 2014
2051 MDA 2013
489 MDA 2014
755 EDA 2014
825 MDA 2014
1853 WDA 2013
1079 WDA 2014
2195 EDA 2014
1020 MDA 2014
2023 EDA 2014
2135 MDA 2012
3302 EDA 2013

Com. v. Kauffmann

Com. v. Robinson

Com. v. Gibson

J.J. v. M.C.

Com. v. Ryals

In Re: B. Fiedler

Brown v. Mazer

Com. v. Stevens

Com. v. Gonzalez

Ward v. Arnold

Com. v. Vega-Reyes

Com. v. Greece

Abeln v. Eidelman

Com. v. Williams

Com. v. Marsico

O’Brien v. Great Lakes Oncology
Com. v. Quach

Washington v. Hamilton
Washington v. Hamilton

Com. v. Walker

Com. v. Bombaro

J.E.E. v. M.P.E.

Angino & Rovner v. Santander Bank
Deeds v. University of Pennsylvania
Com. v. Schrock

Allegheny Energy v. Wolf Run Mining
Com. v. Burak

Estate of Agnew v. Ross

Com. v. Schreiber

Com. v. Campbell

Com. v. Neidig

In Re: Estate of Moskowitz

12/22/2014
12/23/2014
01/07/2015
01/09/2015
01/16/2015
01/16/2015
01/20/2015
01/21/2015
01/21/2015
01/21/2015
01/22/2015
01/22/2015
01/23/2015
01/23/2015
01/23/2015
01/23/2015
01/26/2015
01/26/2015
01/26/2015
01/28/2015
01/28/2015
01/28/2015
01/28/2015
01/30/2015
01/30/2015
01/30/2015
01/30/2015
02/02/2015
02/02/2015
02/03/2015
02/03/2015
02/04/2015

Granted 03/03/2015

Panel Reconsideration Granted 02/25/2015
Granted 02/26/2015

Denied 03/26/2015

Granted 03/18/2015

Denied 03/26/2015

Denied 03/24/2015

Denied 03/26/2015

Denied 03/26/2015

Panel Reconsideration Granted 03/18/2015

Panel Reconsideration Granted 03/23/2015




738 WDA 2014
1258 EDA 2013
1543 EDA 2014
1905 EDA 2014
2012 WDA 2013
1018 WDA 2014
3266 EDA 2013
1162 MDA 2014
2492 EDA 2013
1907 EDA 2014
576 MDA 2014
1183 EDA 2014
1728 MDA 2013
1559 EDA 2013
1989 WDA 2013
305 MDA 2014
1976 WDA 2013
563 WDA 2014
913 WDA 2014
198 EDA 2014
278 WDA 2014
22 EDA 2014
1981 MDA 2013
134 MDA 2014
823 MDA 2014
330 WDA 2014
1356 MDA 2014
911 WDA 2014
59 EDA 2014
664 EDA 2014
568 MDA 2014
35 EDA 2013

Link v. Link

Lane CBS Broadcasting
Interest of: M.T.
Com. v. Crossley
Com. v. Perez
Com. v. Brown
Com. v. Cadiz
Com. v. Horn
Schader v. Schader
Com. v. Thomas
Com. v. Salcedo
Com. v. Paolino

In Re: Adoption of M.R.D.

Com. v. Jackson

Ryan Realty v. Langton
Com. v. Holmes

Com. v. Wilson

Donegal Mutual v. Landau
Donegal Mutual v. Oyler
Leoni v. Leoni

Harvey v. Palumbo

In Re: B.B.

Com. v. Rowe

West v. Varano

West v. Varano

Com. v. Bowra

Com. v. Lovejoy

In Re: Estate of Diehl
Com. v. Mickel
Com. v. Aaron
Com. v. Peck
Com. v. Dunphy

02/04/2015
02/05/2015
02/06/2015
02/06/2015
02/06/2015
02/06/2015
02/09/2015
02/09/2015
02/10/2015
02/10/2015
02/10/2015
02/13/2015
02/13/2015
02/17/2015
02/17/2015
02/18/2015
02/18/2015
02/18/2015
02/18/2015
02/19/2015
02/20/2015
02/24/2015
02/24/2015
02/24/2015
02/24/2015
02/24/2015
02/25/2015
02/27/2015
03/04/2015
03/04/2015
03/04/2015
03/05/2015

Denied 03/24/2015

Dismissed 03/25/2015




3553 EDA 2013
1234 EDA 2014
1285 EDA 2014
1211 WDA 2014
1636 EDA 2014
1645 EDA 2014
155 MDA 2014

1866 EDA 2013
2869 EDA 2013
1431 EDA 2014
2075 EDA 2013
2106 EDA 2013
1745 MDA 2014
493 WDA 2014

422 EDA 2014

2796 EDA 2014
2101 MDA 2013

Com. v. Ali

Gorman v. Aria Health

Com. v. Scuderi

Com. v. Taulton

Muller v. Aquatic and Fitness Center
Schader v. Schader

Begley v. Rhoads & Sinon

Com. v. Bradwell

In the Interest of: M.J.G.

Com. v. Keeling

Com. v. Vaughn

Housing Opportunity v. Mehalshick
In the Interest of C.L.A.

Com. v. Eakin

Robinson v. LLEM Corp.

Com. v. Talecki

Com. v. Grant

03/05/2015
03/05/2015
03/05/2015
03/06/2015
03/09/2015
03/09/2015
03/09/2015
03/10/2015
03/10/2015
03/10/2015
03/11/2015
03/11/2015
03/11/2015
03/11/2015
03/12/2015
03/13/2015
03/18/2015




